
LOT 5 IN N1/2 OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4 

WD 1192-1817, WD 1462-1673,

MCCLOUD JOHNNY SR/MCCLOUD BETTY J
281 NE BONDS ST
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

33-3S-17-06265-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
07

33317.010 1.00/

01/12/2017 DF 1.15 9,016 0 0 9,016

STANDARD
2

74,906
3,700
9,016
87,622
29,681
57,941

HX HB SX 57,941
0

87,622
0

91,708

1462/1673 3/24/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCCLOUD JOHNNY SR

MCCLOUD JOHNNY SR

1192/1817 4/14/2010 WD Q V 03 13,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HERCULES MAXWELL

JOHNNY SR & BETTY J

2026
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28523 M H 514 04/30/2010

11274 M H 125 06/12/1996

2011HX Base Yr

281 NE BONDS ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,272 113.9000 107.07 136,193 2010 2010 10 0 0 35.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 1188

BAS 1,188 100 1,188 69,959

UEP 120 70 84 4,947

1,308 1,272 74,906

BAS= W44 S27 E10 UEP=  S10 E12 N10 W12$ E34 N27$.

BAS

44

27

10

34

27

UEP10

12

10

12

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

3 9947 Septic 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,700

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.15 AC 1.00 1.00 0.70 11,200.00 7,840.00 9,016


